
201112900076

201112900080

201112900081

210412910010

210412910015

210412910059

210412910085

210412910130

210412910201

210412910222

210412910267

                  HOD                                                                                 TIC

Roll no

                                                                                     Notice               

Jamalpur Mahavidyalaya
Jamalpur, Purba Bardhaman

Department Of Political Science

          This is to inform the following students who have not appeared for the internal 

           examinations, that they should immediately get in touch with the department. These 

           students may face problem in appearing for final exam as appearance in internal 

           examinations is mandatory.  

TANUSHREE  BISWAS

Name

             2ND  SEM  (G) . CC1 B/ GE-2               

NAMEROLL NO.

     4TH  SEM  (G) . CC1 D/ GE-4               

INDRANI  BISWAS

LALI  BANERJEE

PAYEL  PAKHIRA

SIBANI  MANDI

SOUVIK  SENGUPTA

SANCHAYITA  MURMU

SAYAN  ADHIKARY

SHIBANI  MURMU 

ANJU  PAKRE

ANTARA  MAJHI

200412910135

200412910181

INDRAJIT  RUIDAS

PRIYANKA  PRAMANIK

SUMANA  RUIDAS

MONIRA  KHATUN

 NASIMA  KHASTUN

SHATHI  NANDI

TANUJA  KHATUN

200112900027

200112900054

200112900099

200412900066

200412910072

  Soma  Roy chowdhury                Binoy  Halder

Roll No Name

    6TH  SEM  (G) . DSE-IB                   

PRIYANKA  SINGH1904129 10129


