Ja	amalpur Mahavidyalaya
	Jamalpur, Purba Bardhaman
De	epartment Of Political Science
	Notice
This is to inform the fell	lowing students who have not appeared for the internal
	nould immediately get in touch with the department. These
-	em in appearing for final exam as appearance in internal
, , , , , , ,	examinations is mandatory.
	•
	2ND SEM (G) . CC1 B/ GE-2
Roll no	Name
201112900076	SANCHAYITA MURMU
201112900080	SAYAN ADHIKARY
201112900081	SHIBANI MURMU
210412910010	ANJU PAKRE
210412910015	ANTARA MAJHI
210412910059	INDRANI BISWAS
210412910085	LALI BANERJEE
210412910130	PAYEL PAKHIRA
210412910201	SIBANI MANDI
210412910222	SOUVIK SENGUPTA
210412910267	TANUSHREE BISWAS
4ТІ	H SEM (G) . CC1 D/ GE-4
ROLL NO.	NAME
200112900027	INDRAJIT RUIDAS
200112900054	PRIYANKA PRAMANIK
200112900099	SUMANA RUIDAS
200412900066	MONIRA KHATUN
200412910072	NASIMA KHASTUN
200412910135	SHATHI NANDI
200412910181	TANUJA KHATUN
6	TH SEM (G) . DSE-IB
Roll No	Name
1904129 10129	PRIYANKA SINGH
Soma Roy chowdhury	Binoy Halder
HOD	TIC

.

.